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O STO
RY
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RY
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CURRENT ZONING: R-6              PROPOSED ZONING: R-8

VACANT LOT       PARCEL ID: E0000565012
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15' - 0"
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 S
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 S
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06

01
NEW PAVED PATH CONNECTING PROJECT
ENTRIES TO EXISTING SIDEWALK

02 NEW GRAVEL PARKING AREA

03 NEW ENCLOSED TRASH AREA

04 EXISTING TREE

ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN 

KEY NOTES

05
EXISTING 4'-0" WIDE SIDEWALK IN FRONT OF
SUBJECT PROPERTY, 1204-1210 N 30TH.

06 NEW 6'-0" PRIVACY FENCE

07
PENDING CONFIRMATION FROM RICHMOND
URBAN FORESTRY DIVISION: NEW HORNBEAM
OR OTHER MEDIUM-SIZED TREE TOLERANT OF
URBAN CONDITIONS, MIN. 1.5" CALIPER, TO BE
SET IN PLANTING STRIP ON STREET SIDE OF
NEW SIDEWALK

08
EXISTING CURB CUT

09
EXISTING SIDEWALK
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2 HR RATED FIRE WALL 2 HR RATED FIRE WALL

1204 N 30TH ST

BUILDING UNIT SCHEDULE

*NSF CALCULATED TO CENTERLINE OF UNIT WALL

UNIT # BR BA
AREA

(NSF*)

1ST LEVEL

01 A 2 1,157

02 B

2

22

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL (PROJECT) SF

2ND LEVEL

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL (1204 N 30TH ST) SF

1206 N 30TH ST

1ST LEVEL

03 A 2 1,157

04 B

2

22

2ND LEVEL

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL (1206 N 30TH ST) SF

1208 N 30TH ST

1ST LEVEL

05 A 2 1,157

06 B

2

22

2ND LEVEL

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL (1208 N 30TH ST) SF

1210 N 30TH ST

1ST LEVEL

07 A 2 1,157

08 B

2

22

2ND LEVEL

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL (1210 N 30TH ST) SF

1,185

9,368

2,342

1,185

1,185

1,185

2,342

2,342

2,342

1157 SF

1204A

U
N

IT

1157 SF

1206A

U
N

IT

1157 SF

1208A

U
N

IT

1157 SF

1210A

U
N

IT

U
N

IT

1204B

1185 SF

U
N

IT

1206B

1185 SF

U
N

IT

1208B

1185 SF

U
N

IT

1210B

1185 SF
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FLOOR PLANS

0 20 40 60 FT0 8 16 24 FT1/8" = 1'-0"

A101

01 1ST/ GROUND LEVEL FLOOR PLAN

0 20 40 60 FT0 8 16 24 FT1/8" = 1'-0"

A101

02 2ND LEVEL FLOOR PLAN



1ST/ GROUND LEVEL
+ 0' - 0"

2ND LEVEL (T.O. DECK)
+ 10' - 1 1/2"

ROOF BEARING
+ 19' - 3"

1402 050505

04 0411

120210 13

08 080808

02 0505

04 0411

120210 13

08 080808

050505 141414

10

050705 05

111609 11 12 13 14

1ST/ GROUND LEVEL
+ 0' - 0"

2ND LEVEL (T.O. DECK)
+ 10' - 1 1/2"

ROOF BEARING
+ 19' - 3"

0101 06

04 0411 16 10

090101

04 04 10

09 060606

17 17 17 17

06

11 16

09060606

17 17 17 1710

05 07 0505

11 16 0911121314

01
FIRST LEVEL UNIT B FRONT ENTRY DOOR W/
TRANSOM

02
FIRST LEVEL UNIT A REAR ENTRY DOOR

03 SECOND LEVEL UNIT B REAR ENTRY DOOR

04
38" x 72" DOUBLE HUNG CASEMENT WINDOW W/
24" H TRANSOM

05 36" x 60" DOUBLE HUNG CASEMENT WINDOW

06 30" x 72" DOUBLE HUNG CASEMENT WINDOW

08
36" x 18" FIXED CASEMENT CLERESTORY
WINDOW

09 COVERED WOOD FRAMED FRONT PORCH

10 CEMENTITIOUS FIBER LAP SIDING

11 SLOPED ASPHALT SHINGLE ROOF

13
PREMANUFACTURED WOOD RAILING, MAX
BALUSTER SPACING AT 0'-4"

14
PREMANUFACTURED WOOD STAIRS; 11"
TREADS WITH MAX 7" RISERS

15 PREFINISHED METAL DOWNSPOUT

16 DECORATIVE ROOF CORBEL PROFILE

12 WOOD FRAMED PORCH WITH DECK ABOVE

07
30" x 48" DOUBLE HUNG CASEMENT WINDOW

ELEVATION KEY NOTES

17
30" x 72" DOUBLE HUNG CASEMENT WINDOW W/
24" H TRANSOM
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ELEVATIONS

0 20 40 60 FT0 8 16 24 FT1/8" = 1'-0"

A301

01 NORTH ELEVATION

0 20 40 60 FT0 8 16 24 FT1/8" = 1'-0"

A301

02 EAST ELEVATION

0 20 40 60 FT0 8 16 24 FT1/8" = 1'-0"

A301

03 SOUTH ELEVATION

0 20 40 60 FT0 8 16 24 FT1/8" = 1'-0"

A301

04 WEST ELEVATION
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